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Favoured Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
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Rate
16.02 Other prepared or
preserved meat, meat offal
or blood.
1602.4 Of swine:
1602.41 Hams and cuts thereof ,
1602.41.10 In cans or glass jars 9.5% free
1602.41.90 Other free free
1801.00.00 Cocoa beans, whole or free free
broken, raw or roasted.
20.09 Fruit juices (incl. Grape
must) & vegetable juices,
unfermented & not
containing added spirit,
whether or not containing
added sugar or other
sweetening matter
2009.1 Orange juice
2009.11 Frozen
2009.11.10 Unsweetened concentrate, free free
of Brix>58 for use in mfg
of citrus fruit juices or
beverages
2009.11.90 Other free free
2009.12 Not frozen, of Brix<20 free free
2009.19 Other
2009.19.10 Dehydrated; unsweet free free
concentrate, of brix>58,
for use in mfg of citrus
fruit juices
2009.19.90 Other free free
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